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Acumen Fiscal Agent

Innovation « Opportunity « Freedom

Acumen Fiscal Agent is hosting in-person enrollment events across New
Jersey for all Cohorts 1-5!

If you haven’t completed your enrollment yet, this is a great opportunity to
get the support you need. Our Client Service Agents will be onsite to assist
you every step of the way and help ensure your enrollment is completed
smoothly.

Don’t wait, come get enrolled!

These are the dates and locations:

DATE
7/14/25

7/15/25
7/16/25
7/17/25
7/18/25
7/21/25
7/22/25
7/23/25
7/24/25

7/25/25

TIME

11:30am-
5:30pm
10:00am-
5:00pm
10:00am-
5:00pm
11:00am-
3:00pm
12:00pm-
4:00pm
10:00am-
5:00pm
10:00am-
5:00pm
10:00am-
5:00pm
10:00am-
5:00pm
10:00am-
5:00pm

LOCATION
Middlesex Public Library

Embassy Suites by Hilton
Piscataway Somerset

Embassy Suites by Hilton
Piscataway Somerset
Camden Country Library - M.
Allan Vogelson Branch
Camden Country Library - M.
Allan Vogelson Branch

Hampton Inn Egg Harbor

Township Atlantic City
Embassy Suites by Hilton

Piscataway Somerset
Embassy Suites by Hilton
Piscataway Somerset

Hampton Inn
Philadelphia/Voorhees
Hampton Inn
Philadelphia/Voorhees

ADDRESS

1300 Mountain Ave,
Middlesex, NJ, 08846
121 Centennial Ave,
Piscataway, NJ 08854

121 Centennial Ave,
Piscataway, NJ 08854
203 Laurel Road,
Voorhees, NJ 08043

203 Laurel Road,

Voorhees, NJ 08043

6708 Tilton Road, Egg Harbor
Township, NJ 08234

121 Centennial Ave,
Piscataway, NJ 08854
121 Centennial Ave,
Piscataway, NJ 08854
320 Route 73,
Voorhees, NJ 08043
320 Route 73,
Voorhees, NJ 08043




