

Acumen Fiscal Agent is hosting in-person enrollment events across New Jersey for all Cohorts 1–5!

If you haven't completed your enrollment yet, this is a great opportunity to get the support you need. Our Client Service Agents will be onsite to assist you every step of the way and help ensure your enrollment is completed smoothly.

Don't wait, come get enrolled!

These are the dates and locations:

DATE	TIME	LOCATION	ADDRESS
7/14/25	11:30am- 5:30pm	Middlesex Public Library	1300 Mountain Ave, Middlesex, NJ, 08846
7/15/25	10:00am-	Embassy Suites by Hilton	121 Centennial Ave,
	5:00pm	Piscataway Somerset	Piscataway, NJ 08854
7/16/25	10:00am-	Embassy Suites by Hilton	121 Centennial Ave,
	5:00pm	Piscataway Somerset	Piscataway, NJ 08854
7/17/25	11:00am-	Camden Country Library - M.	203 Laurel Road,
	3:00pm	Allan Vogelson Branch	Voorhees, NJ 08043
7/18/25	12:00pm-	Camden Country Library - M.	203 Laurel Road,
	4:00pm	Allan Vogelson Branch	Voorhees, NJ 08043
7/21/25	10:00am-	Hampton Inn Egg Harbor	6708 Tilton Road, Egg Harbor
	5:00pm	Township Atlantic City	Township, NJ 08234
7/22/25	10:00am-	Embassy Suites by Hilton	121 Centennial Ave,
	5:00pm	Piscataway Somerset	Piscataway, NJ 08854
7/23/25	10:00am-	Embassy Suites by Hilton	121 Centennial Ave,
	5:00pm	Piscataway Somerset	Piscataway, NJ 08854
7/24/25	10:00am-	Hampton Inn	320 Route 73,
	5:00pm	Philadelphia/Voorhees	Voorhees, NJ 08043
7/25/25	10:00am-	Hampton Inn	320 Route 73,
	5:00pm	Philadelphia/Voorhees	Voorhees, NJ 08043